0
1
2
FA-IE1 / FA-IE2 / FA-IE3 SERIES
The FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3 is a general-purpose motor with cast iron frame designed for constant or adjustable speed with continuous duty
operation (S1) torque over a speed range.
Load torque characteristics
Torque / speed characteristic Power / speed characteristic

180 IP55 4x90o 2 Cast-Iron M6 16 2-M32x1.5
200 IP55 4x90o 2 Cast-Iron M8 25 2-M40x1.5
225 IP55 4x90o 2 Cast-Iron M8 35 2-M40x1.5
250 IP55 4x90o 2 Cast-Iron M10 120 2-M50x1.5
280 IP55 4x90o 2 Cast-Iron M10 120 2-M50x1.5
315 IP55 4x90o 2 Cast-Iron M16 240 2-M63x1.5
355 IP55 4x90o 2 Cast-Iron M20 400 2-M72x2
Cooling and Ventilation
The standard mators from FS 80~355 are fitted with an radial flow fan for cooling in accordance with LEC 60034-6 cooling method. For applications
external blower can be ordered.
Bearing
All motors are supplied with the ball bearing as standard. FS 160 and above, roller bearings and angular contact all bearings on options. These
Bearings are either of the sealed or greasable type.
Bearing Type
Motor Type Frame Size Poles Driv-end Bearing Non-Drive-end Bearing
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-63 63 2.4.6.8 6201 2RZC3 6201 2RZC3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-71 71 2.4.6.8 6202 2RZC3 6202 2RZC3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-80 80 2.4.6.8 6204 2RZC3 6204 2RZC3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-90 90 2.4.6.8 6205 2RZC3 6205 2RZC3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-100 100 2.4.6.8 6206 2RZC3 6206 2RZC3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-112 112 2.4.6.8 6206 2RZC3 6306 2RZC3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-132 132 2.4.6.8 6306 2RZC3 6308 2RZC3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-160 160 2.4.6.8 6309 C3 6309 C3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-180 180 2.4.6.8 6311 C3 6311 C3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-200 200 2.4.6.8 6312 C3 6312 C3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-225 225 2.4.6.8 6313 C3 6313 C3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-250 250 2.4.6.8 6314 C3 6314 C3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-280 280 2 6314 C3 6314 C3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-280 280 4.6.8 6317 C3 6317 C3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-315 315 2 6317 C3 6317 C3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-315 315 4.6.8 6319 C3 6319 C3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-355 355 2 6319 C3 6319 C3
FA-IE1/FA-IE2/FA-IE3-355 355 4.6.8 6322 C3 6322 C3
4
Voltages / Frequencies
Standard Voltages are 380v-420 50Hz and 440-480 60Hz